
1 Ramchandrapur 1 1-JHARA vt; ;kno 6267169050
2 Ramchandrapur 2 2-KUSHFAR dfiy nso ;kno 7999137612
3 Ramchandrapur 3 3-TRISHULI-1 jke eukst ;kno 7388397145
4 Ramchandrapur 4 4-TRISHULI-2 ljQjkt vkye 8303575299
5 Ramchandrapur 5 5-TRISHULI -3  ';ke nso i.Mks 9305266961
6 Ramchandrapur 6 6-TRISHULI -4 vo/k ukFk ;kno 83018015256
7 Ramchandrapur 7 7-TALKESHWARPUR-1 t'koUr dqekj ;kno 8953894109
8 Ramchandrapur 8 8-TALKESHWARPUR-2 jktdqekj jfo 9956585349
9 Ramchandrapur 9 9-TALKESHWARPUR-3 jktnso ejdke 7460027558

10 Ramchandrapur 10 10-KUNDRU fnus'k dqekj ;kno 8467839875
11 Ramchandrapur 11 11-DUMARPAN-1 Hkksyk flag ejkoh 8965948895
12 Ramchandrapur 12 12-DUMARPAN-2  /khjsUnz ;kno 9302058378
13 Ramchandrapur 13 13-CHOONAPATHAR fouksn dqekj jfo 8319319334
14 Ramchandrapur 14 14-CHERA xksiky ;kno 7999674439
15 Ramchandrapur 16 15-MAHADEVPUR-1 d̀".k eqjkjh ;kno 9198862162
16 Ramchandrapur 17 16-MAHADEVPUR-2 jkeI;kjs nsfg;k 7067960329
17 Ramchandrapur 18 17-BARAHNAGAR feFkys'k dqekj ;kno 7440874460
18 Ramchandrapur 19 18-SALWAHI-1 gseUr dqekj 8319736765
19 Ramchandrapur 20 19-SALWAHI-2 nsolk; 8700816721
20 Ramchandrapur 21 20-KURLUDIH-1 dfiy nso i.Mks 8370011351
21 Ramchandrapur 22 21-KURLUDIH-2 txs'oj ;kno 7747954998
22 Ramchandrapur 24 22-TATIATHAR futkeqn~nhu 'ks[k bZjkdh 8965995190
23 Ramchandrapur 25 23-DINDO-1 vkyksd dqekj ;kno 8718828698
24 Ramchandrapur 26 24-DINDO-2 jktw flag ejdke 7691966329
25 Ramchandrapur 27 25-VIMLAPUR folqunso ;kno 8629942544
26 Ramchandrapur 29 26-KUNDPAN vkfdQ 7587395857
27 Ramchandrapur 31 27-PIPARPAN-1 izlUu ;kno 8959062854
28 Ramchandrapur 32 28-PIPARPAN-2 jkefopkj ;kno 9009067521
29 Ramchandrapur 33 29-SUNDARPUR bEr;kt vyh 7489875856
30 Ramchandrapur 34 30-PACHAWAL-1 vyksd ;kno 7390834442
31 Ramchandrapur 35 31-PACHAWAL-2 lq'khy ;kno 7974071365
32 Ramchandrapur 36 32-PACHAWAL-3 fnus'k ;kno 9302779674
33 Ramchandrapur 37 33-PACHAWAL-4 jkts'k flag 8103484587
34 Ramchandrapur 38 34-DUGRU vt; dqekj ;kno 6262121567
35 Ramchandrapur 39 35-SANAWAL-1 jktdqekj 8225886601
36 Ramchandrapur 40 36-SANAWAL-2 ft;kyq 9302081755
37 Ramchandrapur 41 37-SANAWAL-3 lqjs'k flag 8718907995
38 Ramchandrapur 42 38-KAMESHWARNAGAR-1 nkSyr 6263038768
39 Ramchandrapur 43 39-KAMESHWARNAGAR-2 mesUnz ;kno 9826220719
40 Ramchandrapur 44 40-KAMESHWARNAGAR-3 fouksn iztkifr

41 Ramchandrapur 45 41-SEMARWA eqds'k ;kno 7581024746
42 Ramchandrapur 46 42-DHAULI egsUnz jfo 8719946211
43 Ramchandrapur 47 43-INDRAWATIPUR-1 cyjke flag 8718871567
44 Ramchandrapur 48 44-INDRAWATIPUR-2 uUnyky flag 6267620533
45 Ramchandrapur 49 45-BARWAHI-1 lqjs'k dqekj 8964911583
46 Ramchandrapur 50 46-BARWAHI-2 eqUuk i.Mks 76010686990



47 Ramchandrapur 51 47-MINWAKHAND jkts'k i.Mks 8225969850
48 Ramchandrapur 52 48-ANANDPUR fot; dqekj 9516226086
49 Ramchandrapur 53 49-SILAJOO tqxwy fd'kksj flag 8839421312
50 Ramchandrapur 54 50-SILAJOO -2 lR;e flag 6264549385
51 Ramchandrapur 55 51-UCHARWA lgnso pjxV

52 Ramchandrapur 56 52-ABADI jkts'k

53 Ramchandrapur 57 53-VISHUNPUR Hkjr flag 8435708191
54 Ramchandrapur 58 54-REVTIPUR fe[kkby valkjh 6263856330
55 Ramchandrapur 60 55-DOLANGI ,suqy valkjh 6260307197
56 Ramchandrapur 61 56-ORANGA eqLrkd 7000462006
57 Ramchandrapur 63 57-GAJAR euh Vsdke 7697889938
58 Ramchandrapur 65 58-SURANGPAAN cqf)ukjk;.k flag 9238504583
59 Ramchandrapur 66 59-BELKURTA lR;ukjk;.k ;kno 7089610181
60 Ramchandrapur 67 60-BASERAKHURD jkeyky flag 9926622982
61 Ramchandrapur 68 61-ANNAPARA lR;ukjk;.k flag 7354812508
62 Ramchandrapur 69 62-BAHARCHURA mes'k dksMkdw 8435637009
63 Ramchandrapur 70 63-DATAM odhy flag 9171286540
64 Ramchandrapur 93 82-NILKANTHPUR jkeizrki ;kno 8965097230
65 Ramchandrapur 94 83-CHARGARH  /kesaZnz flag 7587799376
66 Ramchandrapur 95 84-TIKIDIRI eq[knso flag 6266752058
67 Ramchandrapur 96 85-RAMCHANDRAPUR eks0 vlnj 9754522313
68 Ramchandrapur 98 86-CHERWADIH mn; flag 780484593
69 Ramchandrapur 99 87-ANIRUDDHPUR-1 jkts'k iVok 8717924958
70 Ramchandrapur 100 88-ANIRUDDHPUR-2 bQrs[kkj 7000283560
71 Ramchandrapur 101 89-HARIHARPUR vt; fo'odekZ 6260492514
72 Ramchandrapur 102 90-CHHATARPUR leflj [kku 9926743225
73 Ramchandrapur 103 91-KALIKAPUR eqds'k ;kno

74 Ramchandrapur 104 92-INDARPUR fnus'k flag

1 Ramanujganj 71 64-DHARMI mes'k flag 9644588681
2 Ramanujganj 73 65-VISHALPUR eukst flag 8770106139
3 Ramanujganj 74 66-VISHVANATHPUR-1 fo|klkxj Bkdqj 8435045293
4 Ramanujganj 75 67-VISHVANATHPUR-2 ljnkj flag 9669505249
5 Ramanujganj 77 68-PALAGI-1 iznhi ;kno 7828146935
6 Ramanujganj 78 69-PALAGI-2 dkes'oj 9516381196
7 Ramanujganj 79 70-TRIKUNDA-1  /kuin vxfj;k 6267657765
8 Ramanujganj 80 71-TRIKUNDA-2 n;k flag 9669948722
9 Ramanujganj 81 72-BALRAMPUR URF GADGODIjkelkxj vk;e 8461008857

10 Ramanujganj 82 73-KRISHNANAGAR ver̀ izrki flg 6268168739
11 Ramanujganj 84 74-NAVADIH-1 lkyhxzke flag 6265141585
12 Ramanujganj 85 75-NAVADIH-2 jkepUnz iky 7489451606
13 Ramanujganj 87 76-BANAPATI n;k'kadj ejdke 6264135602
14 Ramanujganj 88 77-RADHANAGAR jke/kuh flag 8120096797
15 Ramanujganj 89 78-LAVA d̀".kk flag 8815701627
16 Ramanujganj 90 79-BAGRA fofy;e flag 9644232189
17 Ramanujganj 91 80-LODHA-1 lat; flag 7049337829
18 Ramanujganj 92 81-LODHA-2 vfHkeU;w vk;e 7587798258
19 Ramanujganj 105 93-SHIVPUR ljo.k flag 9098332395
20 Ramanujganj 106 94-CHINIYA lqeUr ;kno 9340731367



21 Ramanujganj 107 95-MAHAVIRGANJ-1 cspu vxjh;k 9753507341
22 Ramanujganj 108 96-MAHAVIRGANJ-2 fnus'k jfo 6260755845
23 Ramanujganj 109 97-MAHAVIRGANJ-3 vlQkd valkjh 6263018448
24 Ramanujganj 111 98-GAMHARIYA ruohj vkye 9340169521
25 Ramanujganj 112 99-MEGHULI v:.k flag 8103370541
26 Ramanujganj 113 100-KEVLI xksiky flag 9165088897
27 Ramanujganj 114 101-CHAKI vjfoan xqIrk 7828095704
28 Ramanujganj 116 102-CHUMRA ijlq flag 9617979224
29 Ramanujganj 118 103-BHALA-1 bLrkd valkjh 9131238183
30 Ramanujganj 119 104-BHALA-2  'kadj vk;ke 9174962599
31 Ramanujganj 120 105-VIJAYNAGAR-1 jktq valkjh 6268795938
32 Ramanujganj 121 106-VIJAYNAGAR-2  f'ko'kadj lksuh 9893702176
33 Ramanujganj 122 107-VIJAYNAGAR-3 ul:nhu valkjh 6201386118
34 Ramanujganj 123 108-VIJAYNAGAR-4 eqLrkd valkjh 9165371932
35 Ramanujganj 124 109-VIJAYNAGAR-5  ulhe valkjh 8435220196
36 Ramanujganj 126 110-RAMPUR fcuksn flag

37 Ramanujganj 127 111-KANAKPUR-1 eks0 ft;kjr valkjh 9406046766
38 Ramanujganj 128 112-KANAKPUR-2 t;izdk'k ;kno 6267929791
39 Ramanujganj 129 113-LURGI eqfUnzdk flag 9691504287
40 Ramanujganj 130 114-RAMANUJGANJ-1 v[rj [kku 8103583852
41 Ramanujganj 131 115-RAMANUJGANJ-2 eks0 dykeqnhu valkjh 6263967499
42 Ramanujganj 132 116-RAMANUJGANJ-3 lat; jke jfo 8516850347
43 Ramanujganj 133 117-RAMANUJGANJ-4 v'kksd ceZu 9407787937
44 Ramanujganj 134 118-RAMANUJGANJ-5 jktdqekj tk;loky 8889144803
45 Ramanujganj 135 119-RAMANUJGANJ-6 fodkl nqcs 8878708899
46 Ramanujganj 136 120-RAMANUJGANJ-7 lqfuy dekj nkl 9238465893
47 Ramanujganj 137 121-RAMANUJGANJ-8 vafdr tk;loky 8770097612
48 Ramanujganj 138 122-RAMANUJGANJ-9 jkts'k dqekj xqIrk 6260395705
49 Ramanujganj 139 123-RAMANUJGANJ-10 lqfuy dqekj xqIrk 8817436697
50 Ramanujganj 140 124-RAMANUJGANJ-11 fot; xqIrk 9009139323
51 Ramanujganj 142 125-PURANDIH y{eh jke 6267194487
52 Ramanujganj 144 126-KRISHNANAGAR  /kus'oj eaM+y 8959029918
53 Ramanujganj 145 127-KAMALPUR izdk'k eaMy 9165646682
54 Ramanujganj 146 128-KANCHANANAGAR foHkk"k feat 9340074650
55 Ramanujganj 147 129-ARAGAHI ujs'k vxfj;k 9303112929
56 Ramanujganj 148 130-NAWAPARA vfuy ;kno 6260275077
57 Ramanujganj 149 131-TAMBESWARNAGAR vfer dqekj gkynkj 9131346798
58 Ramanujganj 150 132-BHAVARMAL-1 rqylh flag 6267153587
59 Ramanujganj 151 133-BHAVARMAL-2 tylw ,Ddk 8120828573
60 Ramanujganj 152 134-NAGRA-1 jktw flag 8839899357
61 Ramanujganj 153 135-NAGRA-2 elhgnkl feat 9753592532
62 Ramanujganj 154 136-DHANPURI ftrsUnz flag 6265575880
63 Ramanujganj 155 137-CHANDRANAGAR-1 vcjkj valkjh 8770253625
64 Ramanujganj 156 138-CHANDRANAGAR-2 xqyke uch 7697757860
65 Ramanujganj 157 139-NEHRUNAGAR lydq feat 9302041356
66 Ramanujganj 158 140-BULGAON ujs'k flag 8305899076
67 Ramanujganj 159 141-SUBHASNAGAR jksfgnkl xksynkj 7748857265
68 Ramanujganj 160 142-JAMWANTPUR eqjkjh tk;loky 7509002811



69 Ramanujganj 161 143-CHANDANPUR lq[kjke iksrsZ 7987138592
70 Ramanujganj 162 144-DEVGAI scsycgknqj flag 9174993097
71 Ramanujganj 163 145-DEVIGANJ ftrsUnz flag 8815699300
72 Ramanujganj 165 146-PURUSHOTTAMPUR iiuq flag 7067870299
73 Ramanujganj 166 147-MITGAI-1 mn; fo'odekZ 6261034514
74 Ramanujganj 167 148-MITGAI -2 vcnqy euku valkjh 6261018434
75 Ramanujganj 168 149-MITGAI-3 bUnzthr ejkoh 7067738618
76 Ramanujganj 169 150-PIPROL -1 egs'k dqekj 9174465055
77 Ramanujganj 170 151-PIPROL - 2 izse dqekj ;kno 6266602219
78 Ramanujganj 173 152-PARHIYADIH jkedj.k vk;ke 9329579956
79 Ramanujganj 174 153-BHITIYAHI nso/kkjh l:rk 6261966736
80 Ramanujganj 175 154-BHAWANIPUR jkeLusgh flag 8889347156
81 Ramanujganj 176 155-TETARDIH fou; flag 6262415001
1 Balrampur 177 156-NAVADIH vt; dqekj xqIrk 7987078721
2 Balrampur 178 157-TATAPANI mes'k frdhZ 9131729113
3 Balrampur 179 158-DAMODARPUR jes'k e.My 8959506321
4 Balrampur 180 159-SARANGPUR lksuqok jke 9301597541
5 Balrampur 181 160-RAJBANDHA jktsUnz jtd 9713019645
6 Balrampur 182 161-VISHRAMNAGAR HkkxhjFkh flag 7247214463
7 Balrampur 183 162-DHANGAON xkSj fo'okl 6263050415
8 Balrampur 184 163-LURGHUTA v'kksd fd.Mks 6260622895
9 Balrampur 185 164-OBARI lnhi flag

10 Balrampur 186 165-SEMALI egsUnz flag

11 Balrampur 187 166-ALAGADIHA eaxy lksuh

12 Balrampur 188 167-PINDRA lqjljh ukjk;.k fn{khr

13 Balrampur 189 168-JAWAHARNAGAR lqczr eaMy

14 Balrampur 190 169-JATARO jkgqy falag

15 Balrampur 191 170-CHITVISHRAMPUR jktsUnz flag 9302227270
16 Balrampur 192 171-BARDAR laryky fnoku

17 Balrampur 193 172-SURRA lqdqy dq'kokgk

18 Balrampur 194 173-SANTOSHINAGAR-1 vey eaMy 6266296676
19 Balrampur 195 174-SANTOSHINAGAR-2 nsokaxu ljdkj

20 Balrampur 196 175-RAMNAGARKALA d̀".kk eaMy 9343814622
21 Balrampur 197 176-KRISHNANAGAR mre gkynkj 8120187300
22 Balrampur 198 177-BHAISAMUNDA clar jke

23 Balrampur 199 178-SAGARPUR lat; fo'okl 6260094177
24 Balrampur 200 179-JARHADIH -1 yyu frokjh 7489492446
25 Balrampur 201 180-JARHADIH-2 eaxy izlkn jdlsy

26 Balrampur 202 181-PUTSURA-1 :is'k dqekj xqIrk 7067838122
27 Balrampur 203 182-PUTSURA-2 vfer flag 6267253092
28 Balrampur 204 183-JHALPI yfyrk [ky[kks 8223965801
29 Balrampur 205 184-MAHARAJGANJ-1 bUnzthr flag 9691633730
30 Balrampur 206 185-MAHARAJGANJ-2 btjkbZy valkjh 9753309078
31 Balrampur 207 186-MAHARAJGANJ-3 Jhdoy jke 6266345875
32 Balrampur 208 187-MAHARAJGANJ -4 eksgulk; gsnh 8103358381
33 Balrampur 209 188-RADHAKRISHNAGAR m/ko fo'okl 7987867755
34 Balrampur 210 189-KHAJURI lrh'k xqIrk 8319180211
35 Balrampur 211 190-KOTPALI lat; dqtwj 8319180211



36 Balrampur 212 191-SOUNI fyuql dqEgfj;k 6263990714
37 Balrampur 213 192-PACHAWAL jkeizlkn flag 9165990983
38 Balrampur 214 193-MANGARHARA eqgsHk psjok 9131335737
39 Balrampur 215 194-AMDANDA ckys'oj 7879081563
40 Balrampur 216 195-JABAR xq:nso 6261361835

Balrampur Qsdw iky 6266529480
Balrampur vfer dsjdsVk 8959499660 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

42 Balrampur 218 197-DUMARKHORKA tSuyky cM+k 6264385472
Balrampur equs'oj cM+k 8103088179
Balrampur tSuyky ydM+k 6264385472 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

44 Balrampur 220 199-BHELWADIH
45 Balrampur 221 200-BUDHUDIH tqxs'oj ydMk 9301832958
46 Balrampur 225 203-JAMUATAND foosd flag 9340893177 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

47 Balrampur 226 204-TANGARMAHRI :iukFk flag 8305451065
48 Balrampur 227 205-PIPARSOT furs'k dqekj flag 7489433187 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

49 Balrampur 228 206-SARNADIH ckyeqdqUn flag 9926079632
50 Balrampur 229 207-TURRIDIH tksgu VksIiks 9753054218
51 Balrampur 230 208-BADKIMAHRI-1 misUnz jke 900997930
52 Balrampur 231 209-BADKIMAHRI-2 fouksn dqekj ;kno 6267142271
53 Balrampur 232 210-DAHEJWAR  /kesaZnz flag 6268092361
54 Balrampur 234 211-BALRAMPUR-1 lat; [kk[kk

55 Balrampur 235 212-BALRAMPUR-2 gchcmYyk valkjh

56 Balrampur 236 213-BALRAMPUR-3 iznhi cM+k

57 Balrampur 237 214-BALRAMPUR-4 fofiu ,Ddk

58 Balrampur 240 215-BHANAURA-1 vkykssd flag

59 Balrampur 241 216-BHANAURA-2 nhid xqqIrk

60 Balrampur 243 217-ADHOURA egewn valkjh 9584470441
61 Balrampur 244 218-JAVRAHI vf[kys'oj izlkn ;kno 8435483657
62 Balrampur 245 219-SENDUR-1 eukst nkl 9926416485
63 Balrampur 246 220-SENDUR -2 thou flag 9399779784
64 Balrampur 247 221-MANIKPUR eqds'k cucklksa 8305560135
65 Balrampur 249 222-CHAINPUR URF KERTA bxus'k dksMkdw 930169250
66 Balrampur 250 223-KOTARKI jkek/kkj psjok 8319847914
67 Balrampur 251 224-BELKUDARI lqfpr dqekj ukxoa'kh 8305340560
68 Balrampur 252 225-GIRWARGANJ cStukFk 9171510345
69 Balrampur 253 226-BASERAKALA vt; dqekj xqIrk 9617950244
70 Balrampur 254 227-MURKA  /keZthr vk;e 9340740334
71 Balrampur 255 228-KAPILDEVPUR-1 vej flag lkaf.MY; 7974497355
72 Balrampur 256 229-KAPILDEVPUR-2 jkelk; jke 9244690712
73 Balrampur 275 247-SHANKARPUR jkeizrki ;kno 8462889412
74 Balrampur 276 248-SONHARA lat; ;kno 8959281068
75 Balrampur 277 249-DHARATIDAMAR eukst dqekj ;kno 8319091768
76 Balrampur 278 250-MAHESHPUR c̀Unk ;kno 6260737631
77 Balrampur 279 251-DALDHOVA t;iky frdhZ 7587164470
1 Davra-Kochli 223 201-SITARAM PUR lquhy uxsfl;k 7723042136
2 Davra-Kochli 224 202-PUTSU f=os.kh ;kno 8305962785
3 Davra-Kochli 257 230-CHAMANPUR URF CHEMIjkts'k ;kno 9260010182
4 Davra-Kochli 258 231-BHAIROPUR  ';ke dqekj ;kno 7067886327

41 196-NAWADIHKALA

43 198-JHAPRA

217

219



5 Davra-Kochli 259 232-KARRICHALGALI eqUuk jke 6261595716
6 Davra-Kochli 261 233-AMARPUR izrks"k dqekj 7974070921
7 Davra-Kochli 262 234-RANHAT  lqHke ;kno 9340726933
8 Davra-Kochli 263 235-MAKRO ckcwukFk 9243920030
9 Davra-Kochli 264 236-LURGIKHURD jkeizdk'k xqIrk 9977589966

10 Davra-Kochli 265 237-FATEHPUR jkts'k dk'kh 6263296791
11 Davra-Kochli 266 238-SARASVATIPUR cq/kjke ydM+k 8461083672
12 Davra-Kochli 267 239-KAPOUT djepan flag 9111821545
13 Davra-Kochli 268 240-CHANDAURA ckys'oj ;kno 7354427754
14 Davra-Kochli 269 241-BADA  'kSysUnz flag 8817111212
15 Davra-Kochli 270 242-DHANWARKALA jkethr dka'kh 7771067413
16 Davra-Kochli 271 243-LURGIKALA fods'k dqekj flag 8103448029
17 Davra-Kochli 272 244-PATHRI fou; dqekj iks;k 9516364005
18 Davra-Kochli 273 245-TARKAKHAND-1 xkSre ;kno 9329982559
19 Davra-Kochli 274 246-TARKAKHAND -2 Qzkafll dqtwj 8964964353
20 Davra-Kochli 280 252-JHALARIYA fla?kw xksaM 9977471940
21 Davra-Kochli 281 253-BATHOURA jes'k 8450850675
22 Davra-Kochli 282 254-KHARSOTA f'kojru dqEgfj;k 8889754822
23 Davra-Kochli 283 255-GHAGHRA bdcky valkjh 9669873398
24 Davra-Kochli 284 256-KOCHALI irjl ,Ddk 9691919871
25 Davra-Kochli 285 257-DUMARKHOLA-1 larks"k dksM+kdw 7067227180
26 Davra-Kochli 286 258-DUMARKHOLA-2 nso dqekj xqIrk 9338369933
27 Davra-Kochli 287 259-DAURA ioulk; ?kkalh 6267736007
28 Davra-Kochli 288 260-MUKHA lqns'oj dka'kh 8091732581
29 Davra-Kochli 289 261-KOTSARIPODI ckys'oj jke 7804935401
30 Davra-Kochli 290 262-LILAUTI n'kFkZ dVkj 7000637112
31 Davra-Kochli 291 263-KARKEPA egsUnz ;kno 7828009969
32 Davra-Kochli 292 264-ATAURI lqjs'k jkt ukxoa'kh 7049231445
33 Davra-Kochli 293 265-GOVINDPUR izdk'k ydM+k 7879005575
34 Davra-Kochli 294 266-SARGADI gcy ,Ddk 7772001881
35 Davra-Kochli 295 267-LURGI fojsUnz xqIrk 9131270332
36 Davra-Kochli 296 268-CHILAMA lanhi 9691132397
37 Davra-Kochli 297 269-PADHI v:.k frdhZ 9131980459
38 Davra-Kochli 298 270-SARGAWAN Qxu jke 9343865679
39 Davra-Kochli 299 271-KANDA vjfoan ;kno 7879605638
40 Davra-Kochli 300 272-KHATWABARDAR tokgj ;kno 6260246007
41 Davra-Kochli 301 273-PASTA-1 foy;e dqtqj 6267773874
42 Davra-Kochli 302 274-PASTA-2 eqUuk Hkxr 9399856493



1 Ramchandrapur 1 1-JHARA ykye.k ;kno 8957275343
2 Ramchandrapur 2 2-KUSHFAR y{e.k /kqosZ 9165849402
3 Ramchandrapur 3 3-TRISHULI-1 laxzke falag 8770349947
4 Ramchandrapur 4 4-TRISHULI-2 lR;sUnz dqekj 9669501680
5 Ramchandrapur 5 5-TRISHULI -3 gjh ;kno 8953780934
6 Ramchandrapur 6 6-TRISHULI -4 larks"k iky

7 Ramchandrapur 7 7-TALKESHWARPUR-1 tynso izlkn 7897051088
8 Ramchandrapur 8 8-TALKESHWARPUR-2 jkrvkSrkj ejdke 7523989440
9 Ramchandrapur 9 9-TALKESHWARPUR-3 jkts'oj xqIrk 9340602328

10 Ramchandrapur 10 10-KUNDRU vjfoUnz ;kno 8103168945
11 Ramchandrapur 11 11-DUMARPAN-1 jktkjke vk;ke 8718953063
12 Ramchandrapur 12 12-DUMARPAN-2 jktq xqIrk 8889880582
13 Ramchandrapur 13 13-CHOONAPATHAR fnus'k xqIrk 9794151838
14 Ramchandrapur 14 14-CHERA jkeujs'k fnudj 9244913239
15 Ramchandrapur 16 15-MAHADEVPUR-1 jrus'k ;kno 89553230101
16 Ramchandrapur 17 16-MAHADEVPUR-2 lchj 6394360462
17 Ramchandrapur 18 17-BARAHNAGAR jkejru mbZds 9302815867
18 Ramchandrapur 19 18-SALWAHI-1 fnukukFk flag 7697303823
19 Ramchandrapur 20 19-SALWAHI-2 v;ks/;k izlkn jfo 9617611649
20 Ramchandrapur 21 20-KURLUDIH-1 jktsUnz izlkn xqIrk 6393174336
21 Ramchandrapur 22 21-KURLUDIH-2 jktdqekj vk;ke 9111245632
22 Ramchandrapur 24 22-TATIATHAR jkts'k vkeksZ 7354890782
23 Ramchandrapur 25 23-DINDO-1 jkeHkjks'k jke 9174773164
24 Ramchandrapur 26 24-DINDO-2 jkrlju uk;d 8718942417
25 Ramchandrapur 27 25-VIMLAPUR fou; dqekj 7773809705
26 Ramchandrapur 29 26-KUNDPAN jkecDl vkjeks 9301214436
27 Ramchandrapur 31 27-PIPARPAN-1 jkeukjk;.k iPph 6260669733
28 Ramchandrapur 32 28-PIPARPAN-2 jktukjk;.k ;kno 7489759336
29 Ramchandrapur 33 29-SUNDARPUR ykycgknqj iks;ke 9380622524
30 Ramchandrapur 34 30-PACHAWAL-1 fo/;kapy xqIrk 9044964262
31 Ramchandrapur 35 31-PACHAWAL-2 v:.k dqekj 9691895075
32 Ramchandrapur 36 32-PACHAWAL-3 jes'k xksaM+ 9343710764
33 Ramchandrapur 37 33-PACHAWAL-4 eUnhi ;kno 7067965272
34 Ramchandrapur 38 34-DUGRU jkeyky flag 8450810587
35 Ramchandrapur 39 35-SANAWAL-1 d̀".kk lkafM+Y; 9754658627
36 Ramchandrapur 40 36-SANAWAL-2  'kf'kdkar xqIrk 7646905607
37 Ramchandrapur 41 37-SANAWAL-3 eqds'k dqekj

38 Ramchandrapur 42 38-KAMESHWARNAGAR-1 fodkl ;kno 7355459321
39 Ramchandrapur 43 39-KAMESHWARNAGAR-2 vdys'k dqekj uk;d 9285350953
40 Ramchandrapur 44 40-KAMESHWARNAGAR-3 fodkl dqekj xqIrk 8719076788
41 Ramchandrapur 45 41-SEMARWA jkey[ku dksjok 9340300835
42 Ramchandrapur 46 42-DHAULI tokghj flag 8461029195
43 Ramchandrapur 47 43-INDRAWATIPUR-1 mesn flag 8461850785
44 Ramchandrapur 48 44-INDRAWATIPUR-2  'kaHkq flag 9303482969
45 Ramchandrapur 49 45-BARWAHI-1 jes'k i.M+ks 9301194373
46 Ramchandrapur 50 46-BARWAHI-2 yYyq i.Mksa 9111662712



47 Ramchandrapur 51 47-MINWAKHAND fd'kun;ky flag 9407679823
48 Ramchandrapur 52 48-ANANDPUR lat; flag 6265414745
49 Ramchandrapur 53 49-SILAJOO ds'oj flag 9301019866
50 Ramchandrapur 54 50-SILAJOO -2 fojsUnz dqekj lko 9340134501
51 Ramchandrapur 55 51-UCHARWA izseukFk flag 9301441279
52 Ramchandrapur 56 52-ABADI jkeLo:i flag 7247585335
53 Ramchandrapur 57 53-VISHUNPUR j?kqukFk jke 7747901030
54 Ramchandrapur 58 54-REVTIPUR Hkksyk jke 8839551175
55 Ramchandrapur 60 55-DOLANGI Jo.k ;kno 9691790600
56 Ramchandrapur 61 56-ORANGA fot; jfo 8770642515
57 Ramchandrapur 63 57-GAJAR jrus'k ;kno 7697284381
58 Ramchandrapur 65 58-SURANGPAAN eqUukjke ejdke 8817025035
59 Ramchandrapur 66 59-BELKURTA eukst dqekj 9644776880
60 Ramchandrapur 67 60-BASERAKHURD f'koizlkn ;kno 9171272390
61 Ramchandrapur 68 61-ANNAPARA nsodqekj flag 8103358673
62 Ramchandrapur 69 62-BAHARCHURA cyjke i.Mksa 6267953237
63 Ramchandrapur 70 63-DATAM f'koczr flag 9669689195
1 Ramanujganj 71 64-DHARMI  'kksHkkukFk ;kno 8120829794
2 Ramanujganj 73 65-VISHALPUR pUnzhdk izlkn iYgs 7049986831
3 Ramanujganj 74 66-VISHVANATHPUR-1 misUnz ;kno 6269662677
4 Ramanujganj 75 67-VISHVANATHPUR-2 lqjsUnz dqekj 8305281428
5 Ramanujganj 77 68-PALAGI-1 nsosUnz joh 9754699772
6 Ramanujganj 78 69-PALAGI-2 jkelk; vk;ke 6269142582
7 Ramanujganj 79 70-TRIKUNDA-1 v[kys'k Hkkjrh 8815622037
8 Ramanujganj 80 71-TRIKUNDA-2 flrkjke vxfj;k 8225810625
9 Ramanujganj 81 72-BALRAMPUR URF GADGODI lqHkk"k vk;ke 6261607067

10 Ramanujganj 82 73-KRISHNANAGAR fojsUnz dqekj 9165885897
11 Ramanujganj 84 74-NAVADIH-1 eqds'k 8817997850
12 Ramanujganj 85 75-NAVADIH-2 pUnzhdk 6263698273
13 Ramanujganj 87 76-BANAPATI jksfgr txrs 8839945669
14 Ramanujganj 88 77-RADHANAGAR izesUnz Vsdke 7669315388
15 Ramanujganj 89 78-LAVA v[kys'k dqekj xqIrk 7770992083
16 Ramanujganj 90 79-BAGRA eku flag

17 Ramanujganj 91 80-LODHA-1 fot; ekfudiqjh 8461872247
18 Ramanujganj 92 81-LODHA-2 jkecyh 9575028320
64 Ramchandrapur 93 82-NILKANTHPUR egsUnz ;kno 8959099647
65 Ramchandrapur 94 83-CHARGARH dfiyukFk flag 9926192642
66 Ramchandrapur 95 84-TIKIDIRI /kesZUnz flag 8797484221
67 Ramchandrapur 96 85-RAMCHANDRAPUR ftrsUnz flag 7611152156
68 Ramchandrapur 98 86-CHERWADIH mn; dqekj 9301029868
69 Ramchandrapur 99 87-ANIRUDDHPUR-1 fo|klkxj 8305707732
70 Ramchandrapur 100 88-ANIRUDDHPUR-2 deys'k flag 8815610426
71 Ramchandrapur 101 89-HARIHARPUR vuqi xqIrk 8120734989
72 Ramchandrapur 102 90-CHHATARPUR mes'k xqIrk 6261764069
73 Ramchandrapur 103 91-KALIKAPUR v'kksd ;kno 9770469652
74 Ramchandrapur 104 92-INDARPUR djeu jke 7806075447
19 Ramanujganj 105 93-SHIVPUR jkts'oj flag 6260438553
20 Ramanujganj 106 94-CHINIYA vt; flag 7828321640



21 Ramanujganj 107 95-MAHAVIRGANJ-1 lrsUnz iztkifr 6266906980
22 Ramanujganj 108 96-MAHAVIRGANJ-2 fnus'k jfo 6260755845
23 Ramanujganj 109 97-MAHAVIRGANJ-3 fot; d';i 9179248141
24 Ramanujganj 111 98-GAMHARIYA d̀".kk ;kno 8085531536
25 Ramanujganj 112 99-MEGHULI noys'k flag 9340219530
26 Ramanujganj 113 100-KEVLI mn; xqIrk 9131751541
27 Ramanujganj 114 101-CHAKI jks'ku xqIrk 9826216434
28 Ramanujganj 116 102-CHUMRA d̀".kk xqIrk 9630747736
29 Ramanujganj 118 103-BHALA-1 fouksn iztkifr 8963904236
30 Ramanujganj 119 104-BHALA-2 lqjsUnz ejdke 6266793251
31 Ramanujganj 120 105-VIJAYNAGAR-1 f'koe lksuh 8435022763
32 Ramanujganj 121 106-VIJAYNAGAR-2 bQrs[kkj valkjh 8085531794
33 Ramanujganj 122 107-VIJAYNAGAR-3  'kqf'ky xqIrk 7773070603
34 Ramanujganj 123 108-VIJAYNAGAR-4 vejn;ky 9399173870
35 Ramanujganj 124 109-VIJAYNAGAR-5 fodkl dqekj d';i 9993612545
36 Ramanujganj 126 110-RAMPUR dksys'oj dksM+kdq 8305790949
37 Ramanujganj 127 111-KANAKPUR-1 cStukFk frokjh 9131338462
38 Ramanujganj 128 112-KANAKPUR-2 misUnz ;kno 7697776558
39 Ramanujganj 129 113-LURGI ofdy flag 6261646503
40 Ramanujganj 130 114-RAMANUJGANJ-1 efu"k xqIrk 8719073802
41 Ramanujganj 131 115-RAMANUJGANJ-2 lqfer xqIrk 8319418440
42 Ramanujganj 132 116-RAMANUJGANJ-3 ftrsUnz joh 8319418440
43 Ramanujganj 133 117-RAMANUJGANJ-4 fojsUnz 'kekZ 9302339232
44 Ramanujganj 134 118-RAMANUJGANJ-5 fot; jkor 8878709794
45 Ramanujganj 135 119-RAMANUJGANJ-6 jktfd'kksj iky 9407705343
46 Ramanujganj 136 120-RAMANUJGANJ-7 larks"k Bkdqj 9165402706
47 Ramanujganj 137 121-RAMANUJGANJ-8 lqHke xqIrk 8878063358
48 Ramanujganj 138 122-RAMANUJGANJ-9 befr;kt valkjh 9165088901
49 Ramanujganj 139 123-RAMANUJGANJ-10 vHk; 'kekZ 9575045601
50 Ramanujganj 140 124-RAMANUJGANJ-11  'kqHke xqIrk 7987123266
51 Ramanujganj 142 125-PURANDIH  'kadj dq'kokgk 6267149018
52 Ramanujganj 144 126-KRISHNANAGAR jktq flag 9399485230
53 Ramanujganj 145 127-KAMALPUR vkyksd jk; 8461013657
54 Ramanujganj 146 128-KANCHANANAGAR fot; eaM+y 7000518509
55 Ramanujganj 147 129-ARAGAHI lrsUnz fo'odekZ 6264755364
56 Ramanujganj 148 130-NAWAPARA :is'k xqIrk 9575416101
57 Ramanujganj 149 131-TAMBESWARNAGAR jkts'k eaM+y 9009823990
58 Ramanujganj 150 132-BHAVARMAL-1 fcjcy falag 9753701560
59 Ramanujganj 151 133-BHAVARMAL-2 lat; ;kno 7067444640
60 Ramanujganj 152 134-NAGRA-1 ftrsUnz dq'kokgk 9164403264
61 Ramanujganj 153 135-NAGRA-2 v:.k dq'kokgk 6266226732
62 Ramanujganj 154 136-DHANPURI jketh jke 9131031849
63 Ramanujganj 155 137-CHANDRANAGAR-1 lat; Bkdqj 7987179320
64 Ramanujganj 156 138-CHANDRANAGAR-2 dkes'oj

65 Ramanujganj 157 139-NEHRUNAGAR eaxy ekyh 6267691680
66 Ramanujganj 158 140-BULGAON /keZnso 9399752564
67 Ramanujganj 159 141-SUBHASNAGAR izoh.k fo'okl 7509432443
68 Ramanujganj 160 142-JAMWANTPUR nsojkt flag 7803065331



69 Ramanujganj 161 143-CHANDANPUR fou; xqIrk 

70 Ramanujganj 162 144-DEVGAI gfj}kj iztkifr 9399470530
71 Ramanujganj 163 145-DEVIGANJ jketh joh 9753129199
72 Ramanujganj 165 146-PURUSHOTTAMPUR f'kodqekj flag 9009759026
73 Ramanujganj 166 147-MITGAI-1 lqns'k Mqejh;k 7489793290
74 Ramanujganj 167 148-MITGAI -2 vafcdk flag 8815817305
75 Ramanujganj 168 149-MITGAI-3 fnus'k ;kno 9131684773
76 Ramanujganj 169 150-PIPROL -1 fo|klkxj 8815558013
77 Ramanujganj 170 151-PIPROL - 2 eukst jke 6260166413
78 Ramanujganj 173 152-PARHIYADIH jktdqekj vk;ke 9669519962
79 Ramanujganj 174 153-BHITIYAHI jktlk; ejkoh 6267069075
80 Ramanujganj 175 154-BHAWANIPUR lqdqekj ejdke 9575971680
81 Ramanujganj 176 155-TETARDIH Jherh :ioarh flag 6261947610
1 Balrampur 177 156-NAVADIH nsodqekj ';ke 6267517982
2 Balrampur 178 157-TATAPANI Hkxoku lk; 8641029239
3 Balrampur 179 158-DAMODARPUR gjku e.My 8815272932
4 Balrampur 180 159-SARANGPUR dqynhi xqIrk 9009069205
5 Balrampur 181 160-RAJBANDHA egsUnz jtd 8889523970
6 Balrampur 182 161-VISHRAMNAGAR daey <kyh 9617337135
7 Balrampur 183 162-DHANGAON lR;thr feL=h 8770244861
8 Balrampur 184 163-LURGHUTA vuqi dqekj 8815864326
9 Balrampur 185 164-OBARI vxLr dqekj 8640067921

10 Balrampur 186 165-SEMALI lat; flag 8839082239
11 Balrampur 187 166-ALAGADIHA fo'othr flag 8103759239
12 Balrampur 188 167-PINDRA nsoizdk'k xqIrk 6266505147
13 Balrampur 189 168-JAWAHARNAGAR eukst jk; 9669350224
14 Balrampur 190 169-JATARO lksenso flag 9340658731
15 Balrampur 191 170-CHITVISHRAMPUR vkuan flag 8319516362
16 Balrampur 192 171-BARDAR iadt jfo 9294561998
17 Balrampur 193 172-SURRA ykycgknqj 6265753614
18 Balrampur 194 173-SANTOSHINAGAR-1 t;Ur 7898596190
19 Balrampur 195 174-SANTOSHINAGAR-2 Jherh Hkkuqefr etwenkj 8120443234
20 Balrampur 196 175-RAMNAGARKALA Jh ljLorh 'kkgk 9340122358
21 Balrampur 197 176-KRISHNANAGAR xksiky nkl 9131924219
22 Balrampur 198 177-BHAISAMUNDA fot; flag 9399215251
23 Balrampur 199 178-SAGARPUR fo'othr gkynkj 9399806645
24 Balrampur 200 179-JARHADIH -1 Hkhe flag 7879803426
25 Balrampur 201 180-JARHADIH-2 lq[knso gMMs 6267076748
26 Balrampur 202 181-PUTSURA-1 lanhi xqIrk 6265363271
27 Balrampur 203 182-PUTSURA-2 lqthr flag 6267226827
28 Balrampur 204 183-JHALPI d̀ik'kadj xqIrk 6264541917
29 Balrampur 205 184-MAHARAJGANJ-1 vfurk flag 6266977607
30 Balrampur 206 185-MAHARAJGANJ-2 enu jke 9009289315
31 Balrampur 207 186-MAHARAJGANJ-3 jkelwjr lnkse 6266516991
32 Balrampur 208 187-MAHARAJGANJ -4 NksVsyky 6266494373
33 Balrampur 209 188-RADHAKRISHNAGAR euh eksgu vf/kdkjh 7828543503
34 Balrampur 210 189-KHAJURI frynso 8305796658
35 Balrampur 211 190-KOTPALI txeksgu ukx 7697830961



36 Balrampur 212 191-SOUNI d̀".kk ;kno 6266056522
37 Balrampur 213 192-PACHAWAL izhal lksuh 8959535482
38 Balrampur 214 193-MANGARHARA cq)nso jke 9171654209
39 Balrampur 215 194-AMDANDA  /kjethr 770956862
40 Balrampur 216 195-JABAR mn;dqekj 6263520015
41 Balrampur 217 196-NAWADIHKALA f'kopj.k jke 9399133150
42 Balrampur 218 197-DUMARKHORKA txjukFk jke 7879956039
43 Balrampur 219 198-JHAPRA pUnyky VksIiks 6265441121
44 Balrampur 220 199-BHELWADIH fo'kky flag nso 7974572602
45 Balrampur 221 200-BUDHUDIH eukst ;kno 6265544486
1 Davra-Kochli 223 201-SITARAM PUR lqf'ky ;kno 8770192357
2 Davra-Kochli 224 202-PUTSU

46 Balrampur 225 203-JAMUATAND daoy flag 7000124139
47 Balrampur 226 204-TANGARMAHRI foDdh flag 9617690962
48 Balrampur 227 205-PIPARSOT foosdkuan lksuokuh 6261931170
49 Balrampur 228 206-SARNADIH mek'kadj flag 9406042935
50 Balrampur 229 207-TURRIDIH jfo'kadj frdhZ 8305737741
51 Balrampur 230 208-BADKIMAHRI-1 lwjt dqekj jfo 9340183252
52 Balrampur 231 209-BADKIMAHRI-2 panze.kh ;kno 7725882702
53 Balrampur 232 210-DAHEJWAR djen;ky flag 6266907392
54 Balrampur 234 211-BALRAMPUR-1 jkts'k JhokLro 9630766053
55 Balrampur 235 212-BALRAMPUR-2 dqanu xqIrk 9753083830
56 Balrampur 236 213-BALRAMPUR-3 jatu dqekj ydMk 9131756343
57 Balrampur 237 214-BALRAMPUR-4 xkSre flag 9691290000
58 Balrampur 240 215-BHANAURA-1 lhrk jke 6267651138
59 Balrampur 241 216-BHANAURA-2 misUnz flag 8305615621
60 Balrampur 243 217-ADHOURA lanhi xqIrk 7989636081
61 Balrampur 244 218-JAVRAHI larks"k 6266746428
62 Balrampur 245 219-SENDUR-1 mn; dqekj Bkdqj

63 Balrampur 246 220-SENDUR -2 lq[kyky lkf.MY; 7000213748
64 Balrampur 247 221-MANIKPUR [ksylk; 6265279604
65 Balrampur 249 222-CHAINPUR URF KERTA
66 Balrampur 250 223-KOTARKI jkts'k xqIrk 8103909525
67 Balrampur 251 224-BELKUDARI jkefoyk'k 9301242540
68 Balrampur 252 225-GIRWARGANJ ckcqyky 6267061877
69 Balrampur 253 226-BASERAKALA d̀".kk izlkn iksZrs 6261875787
70 Balrampur 254 227-MURKA vHk; 9329056093
71 Balrampur 255 228-KAPILDEVPUR-1  ';keyky 8720831788
72 Balrampur 256 229-KAPILDEVPUR-2 Jo.k dqekj 6266968520
3 Davra-Kochli 257 230-CHAMANPUR URF CHEMI lhir jke 6265612991
4 Davra-Kochli 258 231-BHAIROPUR tx/kkjh 7828143360
5 Davra-Kochli 259 232-KARRICHALGALI f'koiqtu 6263271324
6 Davra-Kochli 261 233-AMARPUR jktw flag 7974864778
7 Davra-Kochli 262 234-RANHAT f'koizlkn 8305054545
8 Davra-Kochli 263 235-MAKRO larks"k uk;d 9399578753
9 Davra-Kochli 264 236-LURGIKHURD iadt xqIrk 7067286038

10 Davra-Kochli 265 237-FATEHPUR lfur jtd 7566719069
11 Davra-Kochli 266 238-SARASVATIPUR Jherh /kuirh nsoh 9826208552



12 Davra-Kochli 267 239-KAPOUT foxu jke 6262789727
13 Davra-Kochli 268 240-CHANDAURA larks'k ;kno 6267445691
14 Davra-Kochli 269 241-BADA uUnq ;kno 7354288380
15 Davra-Kochli 270 242-DHANWARKALA txs'oj ;kno 9617466170
16 Davra-Kochli 271 243-LURGIKALA txjukFk lkafMY; 9669215769
17 Davra-Kochli 272 244-PATHRI lat; dqekj 6263314479
18 Davra-Kochli 273 245-TARKAKHAND-1 fnus'k ;kno 9691842339
19 Davra-Kochli 274 246-TARKAKHAND -2 dkes'oj ;kno 9516970170
73 Balrampur 275 247-SHANKARPUR jke/kuh iygs 9201955890
74 Balrampur 276 248-SONHARA jkeukFk ;kno 8770418029
75 Balrampur 277 249-DHARATIDAMAR dUgkbZ ;kno 9131216668
76 Balrampur 278 250-MAHESHPUR izHkq ;kno 9399505113
77 Balrampur 279 251-DALDHOVA Hkkxor ;kno 7723971019
20 Davra-Kochli 280 252-JHALARIYA jktsUnz izlkn ;kno 7617301221
21 Davra-Kochli 281 253-BATHOURA v:.k ;kno 8319528338
22 Davra-Kochli 282 254-KHARSOTA xqirs'oj 7722839684
23 Davra-Kochli 283 255-GHAGHRA eqyk;e flag 9399837561
24 Davra-Kochli 284 256-KOCHALI egkohj dka'kh 8770465062
25 Davra-Kochli 285 257-DUMARKHOLA-1 jkedqekj 6263081884
26 Davra-Kochli 286 258-DUMARKHOLA-2 nsoiky 9770496778
27 Davra-Kochli 287 259-DAURA vfHk"ksd xqIrk 9399552490
28 Davra-Kochli 288 260-MUKHA jkeusokt 6265329584
29 Davra-Kochli 289 261-KOTSARIPODI lqjsUnz flag 9399052783
30 Davra-Kochli 290 262-LILAUTI jkts'k dqekj 6268252097
31 Davra-Kochli 291 263-KARKEPA eksgjyky 8817348605
32 Davra-Kochli 292 264-ATAURI x.ks'k eka>h 7489295404
33 Davra-Kochli 293 265-GOVINDPUR t;dqekj 6267577902
34 Davra-Kochli 294 266-SARGADI mxzlsu ;kno 6265323849
35 Davra-Kochli 295 267-LURGI vfHk"ksd xqIrk 7722851484
36 Davra-Kochli 296 268-CHILAMA vkyksd ydM+k 9131071688
37 Davra-Kochli 297 269-PADHI vt; lksnke 9399120371
38 Davra-Kochli 298 270-SARGAWAN fouksn ;kno 6260361873
39 Davra-Kochli 299 271-KANDA lkspu 6267577902
40 Davra-Kochli 300 272-KHATWABARDAR lat; ;kno 9340708206
41 Davra-Kochli 301 273-PASTA-1 larks"k ukx 6260920097
42 Davra-Kochli 302 274-PASTA-2 jks'ku xqIrk 6268072587


